UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
STAFF Lw O S H KO S H

SENATE

2021-2022 University Staff Senate
PRESIDENT Meeting Agenda
Reeve Union November 10, 2021
koonl@uwosh.edu 1_230 pm
PRESIDENT-ELECT Microsoft Teams Mtg — Mtg Link:

Uapa) Curgpacher https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
burgbacl@uwosh.edu join/19%3ameeting NTU3YWY1Y2ItMDA2ZS00Y|VMLTgxNGEtZTJINDIINGY10WM3%40thread.v
PAST-PRESIDENT 2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2216b8b9f2-f7bd-431a-b739-

;E:VSOG‘SCV‘ d49428e26316%22%2c%220id%22%3a%229¢c531f1a-3810-4009-aa77-7f9b8755ec1b%22%7d
goetsch@uwosh.edu
TREASURER 1. Callto Order
TBD

MEMBER-AT-LARGE 2. Guest: Kim Langolf —Covid Updates

Elizabeth Bloedow
Access Campus (FOX)

bloede26@uwosh.edu 3. Approval of the Minutes of October 13, 2021

MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Cindy Schultz

Journalism 4. Committee Reports:

schultze@uwosh.edy a. President’s Report (Koon)
MEMBER-AT-LARGE . Treasurer’s Report (Schrader)

Julia Hodgen .

coB Faculty Senate Representative (Koon)

hodgeni@uwosh.edu . Senate of Academic Staff Liaison (Christopher)

. Access Campuses Report (Bloedow/Holzmann)
Administrative Representative (Kuether)
. Other Committee Reports

Senate Members:

Brooke Berens
Sustainability institute

berreb94@uwosh.edu

Fran Holzmann i
e D) 5. Action/Approval Items

holzmannf@uwosh.edu
Theresa Hopp 6. Announcements from Senators

Custodial Services

hoppt@uwosh.edu . .
7. Discussion ltems
Ricky Johnson

Information Technology a. USS ByIaWS Updates
johnsonr@uwosh.edu

Bob Knudsen 8. Information ltems
Custodial Services

knudsenr@uwosh.edu a. Daryl Simms - Guest at the December meeting

m 0o o

Lori Knudsen .
Custodial Services 9. Next Meeting: December 8, 2021
kruegelo@uwosh.edu

Judy Lloyd 1
Online & Continuing Ed. 10. Adjournment

lloydju@uwosh.edu

Sarah Martin Kriha
Residence Life Conf Services

krihas@uwosh.edu

Sean Murphy
Custodial Services

murphys@uwosh.edu

Amy Ready
Human Kinetics & Heath Ed

readya@uwosh.edu

Tom Romanowski
Shipping
romanowt@uwosh.edu

Patricia Schrader
Equal Opport, Equity & Affirm Action
schraderp@uwosh.edu
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